
West Bengal Minorities' Development & Finance Corporation
(A Statutory Corporation of Govt. of West Bengal)

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE

NO.3192- MDC/OB -16 Date: 23.07.2024

Name of work: Operations to Run the Display cum SalesCentre offered to beneficiaries
in West Bengal by WBMDFC during the period from 2024-25 to 2025-2026.

Ref: e- N.I.Q No.. Display cum Sales Centre -1 of 2024-25 dated: 05.07.2024
Tender ID No: 2024_MDFC_709198_1

It is notified for general information that Pre BID meeting date, Last date of
submission of Bid and opening date of Technical Bid have been changed due

id bi . d il d dto unavoi a e circumstances, .eta! s are appen e :
Sl.No Particulars Previous Date Rescheduled Date
l. Pre BID meeting date )5.07.2024 at 4.00pm 30.07.2024 at 4.00pm

2. Last date of submission of Bid 22.07.2024 at 4.00pm 06.08.2024 at 4.00pm

1 opening date of Technical Bid 24.07.2024 at 4.00pm 08.08.2024 at 4.00pm.J.

In this regard, all other terms & conditions of the said Nle-Q will however
remain altered.

NO.3192-MDC/OB -16 Date: 23.07.2024

Copy forwarded for information & circulation to the: -
i) Spl. Commissioner, MA & ME Department, Govt. of West Bengal
ii) General Manager (Adnm), WBMDFC
iii) General Manager (Scholarship), WBMDFC
iv) Chief Accounts Officer, WBMDFC
v) PA to the Chairman, WBMDPC 0_ A

vi) Departmental website ~.,

Managing Director

Head Office: Amber, DD-27E, Sector-1, Salt Lake City, Kolkata - 700 064
Phone: 033-2334-2893/4004-7469, Tofl Free No.: 1800-120-2130,Web: www.wbrndfc.orq

e-mail: mdfc.wb@gmail.com


